Type : Godwin Pumps, Dri-Prime, CD-225ME
Applications : sewage, sludge, muddy water, …
Motor : 3 x 400 V ; 50 Hz
Power output : 55,0 kW at 1.500 rpm
Nominal current : 97,6 A
Free impeller passage : Ø 75 mm
Weight : 2.140 kg
Dimensions : 2.700 x 1.300 x 1.820 mm
Coupling : suction side : Triflex quick coupling 10" male
: discharge side : flange DIN DN200 PN10
Characteristics : dry self priming centrifugal pump, equipped with membrane pump MP50
non return valve at discharge side, large free impeller passage
20m supply cable with free cable end + PTC resistor with 20m cable (delivered without control panel )
Optional: frequency control possible via our mobile control system unit
Equipment : lifting eye, stackable chassis
B-2520 Ranst, Ter Stratenweg 39, Tel. 03/470.20.20
B-1300 Wavre, Z.i.Nord, Av. Vésale 24, Tel. 010/24.20.09
info@mmpumps.be - www.mmpumps.be
Electrically driven pumps, low pressure
CD-225ME/55
Electrically driven pump 10"
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
0
10
20
30
40
m³/h
m
w
c
1500 rpm, 50Hz
1800 rpm, 60Hz
Curve Q-H
6/08/2020